Dual Valve Model No. TX-A User Manual
Make sure to read this section before using the product.
Necessary information for ensuring the safe and correct use of this
product is described in this User Manual. This product has been made to
high quality and reliability standards. However, the user should ensure
safety on their machinery and equipment to prevent fatal accidents, fire
accidents and extensive damage even in the event that this product
malfunctions. The following describes cautions to observe to prevent harm

status is held.
<Product Specifications> TX-A 040 N N 11 o
• How to order □〖― ]]可
040
一
知
一
卿
＿
100
Port 1, 2
Rc1/2
Rc3/4
Rc3/4
Rc1
Port 3
Rc3/4
Rc11/4
I③ 笠Ith|pres：悶： swlt|h
11-12-14-16 33
• JIS Symbols/ Connection Method
② With DIN terminal
| N | None |
100 VAC 50/60 Hz, 110 VAC 60 Hz
200 VAC 50/60 Hz, 220 VAC 60 Hz
110 VAC 50 Hz
220 VAC 50 Hz
24 VDC
Valve specifications
Flow characteristics
Solenoid
Wirinq method
百
Signal A Signal B
Coil has no polarity
Fluid used Compressed air passed through a filter element
of 40 μm or less
Type of actuation Normally closed
Operation Internal pilot
Operating pressure range O 2 to O 7 MPa
Ambient temperature s to so•c
Lubrication Not required (Use turbine oil ISO VG32 or equivalent,
if lubricated) Once oil is supplied, continue oiling
Manual override Push button
Weight TX-040/06J 2 3kg TX-A060/100 3 5kg
Sl言IspeClfiIatl]ロニロロ
Model
ev
-92-111-
16
-21
Electrical wiring DIN-type terminal
DIN EN 175301-803-A (DIN 43650)
AC100V 50/60Hz, AC110V 60Hz
AC110V 50Hz
Rated voltage AC200V 50/60Hz, AC220V 60Hz
AC220V SOHz
DC24V
Allowable voltage fluctuation ー10to +10%
100 VAC 50/60 Hz, 110 VAC 60 Hz 26 VA
Start 110 VAC 50 Hz 26 VA
200 VAC 50/60 Hz, 220 VAC 60 Hz 22 VA
Apparent power AC 220 VAC 50 Hz 20 VA
100 VAC 50/60 Hz, 110 VAC 60 Hz 19 VA
Excit 110 VAC 50 Hz 19 VA
ation 200 VAC 50/60 Hz, 220 VAC 60 Hz 16 VA
220 VAC 50 Hz 14 VA
Power consumption DC 24 VDC 7W
• Dimensions
TX-A040/06J
Comportible with
DIN EN 175 301-803-A
(DIN 43650)